01-18-2019 LETTING ITEM 042
SHEET NO.
I.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

-
-
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CODE NO
Z0001800
Z0006014
ZOOl2130
ZOOl5550
ZOOl6200
20030850
20073510
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
APPROACH SLAB REPAIR CPARTIAL DEPTH)
BRIDGE DECK LATEX CONCRETE OVERLAY,
1/ 2 INCHES
BRIDGE DECK SCARIFICATION 3/4"
DEBRIS REMOVAL
DECK SLAB REPAIR (PARTIAL)
TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL TIMING
2
UNIT
SO YD
SO YD
SO YD
CU YD
SO YD
SO FT
EACH
URBAN
TOTAL
100%
QUANTITIES
STATE
0013
12 12
561 561
561 561
6 6
2 2
51 51
2 2
GARYS MILL RD OVER WEST BRANCH DUPAGE RIVER (SN 022-0162)
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ft�·I SEC TION COUNTY
3549 I 2O18-O52-BDR DUPAGE
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 12 I
CONTRACT NO. 62G93
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
mutzbauerbp
10-2-18
DUPAGE2018-052-BDR3549
U.
62G93
4
NTS
12
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
CONTRACT NO.
SCALE:
ledezmarmUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 500.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 10/24/2018 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-